IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2957E
Jan 2024
PACSystemsTM RSTi-EP
DIGITAL INPUT MODULES
(EP-1214, EP-1218, EP-1318,  EP-153F, EP-125F & EP-1804)
DIGITAL INPUT MODULES  WITH TIME STAMP (EP-12F4)
Module Status

GFK-2957E  Jan 2024
2
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-1214 Digital Input, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4-Wire
EP-1218 Digital Input, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 2-Wire
EP-1318 Digital Input, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 3-Wire
EP-125F Digital Input, 16 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 1-Wire
EP-153F Digital Input, 16 Points, Negative Logic, 24VDC, 1-Wire
EP-1804 Digital Input, 4 Points, 110/230 VAC (65 – 277 VAC), 2 Wire, Isolated
EP-12F4 Digital Input, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4-Wire, Time stamp
Specifications
Item EP-1214 EP-1218 EP-1318 EP-125F EP-12F4 EP-153F EP-1804
System Data
Data